Keller Chiropractic Financial Policy for 2017

Patients that would be considered ‘self-pay’ because they have group health through an

employer or they have an individual policy can expect the following charges for services

provided in this office. Payment is required at time of service.

New exam
Established patient exam

Chiropractic Adjustments
1-2 areas

3-4 areas

Extremity

Electric muscle stimulation
Ultrasound

Cervical decompression
Lumbar decompression
Therapeutic exercise
Massage —15 minutes
Manual therapy

Activities of daily living

6 prepaid visits ($37.50 /visit)

119.00 to 174.00
45.00 to 73.00

45.00
53.00
45.00

20.00
30.00
29.00
58.00
52.00
31.00
50.00
40.00
225.00

If you require a claim form please inform the front desk. Your visits can be sent in for

reimbursement from your insurance if you have met the requirements for out of network

coverage. Visits may be subject to an out of network deductible.



