Keller Chiropractic Financial Policy for 2017

Patients that would be considered 'self-pay' because they have group health through an employer or they have an individual policy can expect the following charges for services provided in this office. Payment is required at time of service.

New exam Established patient exam	119.00 to 174.00 45.00 to 73.00
Chiropractic Adjustments	
1-2 areas	45.00
3-4 areas	53.00
Extremity	45.00
Electric muscle stimulation	20.00
Ultrasound	30.00
Cervical decompression	29.00
Lumbar decompression	58.00
Therapeutic exercise	52.00
Massage −15 minutes	31.00
Manual therapy	50.00
Activities of daily living	40.00
6 prepaid visits (\$37.50 /visit)	225.00

If you require a claim form please inform the front desk. Your visits can be sent in for reimbursement from your insurance if you have met the requirements for out of network coverage. Visits may be subject to an out of network deductible.